IN-0006917

La Party Stylists

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063

A
(323) 263-1657 AA A
05/10/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
05/11/2024 12:00 PM | Install Day 2 / Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Touchups Valley Beth Shalom
05/13/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
Description Qtty Price Total
Draping
Stock Perimeter Draping - 350' x 17'H 1 $8,200.00 T $8,200.00
Valance In Stock - 300' 1 $1,400.00 T $1,400.00
Total Draping $9,600.00
Main Room
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 4 $650.00 T $2,600.00
\-—- painted arcade white with decal on top
8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
66"
. painted arcade white with pink trim
66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 1 $600.00 T $600.00
o ' Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine - White Linen Full Set (Calvin)
e o™ 3pcs
or custom cover
Left - 44"W X 6040 [ &1 X 3340 [ &1 [Right - 4440 [ &8 X\604R [ &E 0 L
X 33aR [ & ICkhter- 6240 [ & [k @0AR 0 40 ¥334% 0 a0 0 H
Accent Table - Tokyo - Chrome Cube Frame W/ Marble 10 $150.00 T $1,500.00
Top
painted top, color tbd
18"Wx 18"L x 18"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 18 $35.00 T $630.00
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 2 $900.00 T $1,800.00
custom colorful cover
6'W x 29"L x 38"H
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 3 $300.00 T $900.00
Multicolor
painted arcade white with pink trim
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 5 $300.00 T $1,500.00

Multicolor
painted arcade white with pink trim
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted
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Description

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
placed with LV rects and round tables
18"X 21" X 32'H

Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Blush
placed with LV low cocktail tables
17"x21"x 33'h

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'
painted arcade white with custom decal top
10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White
30"x 22" x 45'H

Services
Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Production, diagrams, revisions,
supervisor on site, etc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

70 $28.00
20 $28.00
2 $500.00
20 $35.00

Total Main Room

8 $600.00
8 $450.00
2 $450.00
1 $450.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,960.00

$560.00

$1,000.00

$700.00

$15,250.00

$4,800.00
$3,600.00
$900.00

$450.00

$24,850.00
$9,750.00
$1,242.50
$745.50
$2,360.75
($0.00)
$38,948.75
($0.00)
$38,948.75
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